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McCrory School District (7403000)

Superintendent Scott  Waymire

Email scott.waymire@mccroryschools.or
g

Phone (870) 731-2535 Ext. 1001

District Accreditation Status

Accredited

FTE Information
Superintendent Assistant Superintendent

1.00

District Information
Total Enrollment

575

ADE Standards Specialist(s)
Bob Brewer Bob.Brewer@ade.arkansas.gov 501-683-3842
Kathy Davis Kathy.Davis@ade.arkansas.gov 501-682-4275
Tonya Gibson Tonya.Gibson@ade.arkansas.gov 501-683-1022

509 North Jackson St , McCrory, AR 72101
http://mccroryschools.org

School Accreditation Status Status
7403012 McCrory Elementary School Accredited
7403013 McCrory High School Accredited
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McCrory Elementary School (7403012)
509 N. Jackson St , McCrory, AR 72101

School Accreditation Status

Accredited

School Information
Grades 
Served

Total 
Enrollment

Expenditure 
Media Center

Total Book 
Volume

K - 06 321 510.21 7579

FTE Information
Counselor Principal Assistant 

Principal
Library / Media 

Specialist

1.00 1.00 1.00

Principal Patty  Hernandez

Email patty.hernandez@mccroryschools.org

Phone (870) 731-2921
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McCrory High School (7403013)
509 N Jackson St , McCrory, AR 72101

School Accreditation Status

Accredited

School Information
Grades 
Served

Total 
Enrollment

Expenditure 
Media Center

Total Book 
Volume

07 - 12 254 915.60 7479

FTE Information
Counselor Principal Assistant 

Principal
Library / Media 

Specialist

1.00 1.00 1.00

Principal Glen  Campbell

Email glen.campbell@mccroryschools.org

Phone (870) 731-2851 Ext. 3001


